CATEGORY CAB PART PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
TRADE
PRICE/UNIT
AWNING STRIP GENERAL AWNINGSTRIP Awning Strip to attach pvc sides to truck roof £20.00
BOLT OPENING REAR SCREEN ZZZ1-ALB-0839/002 S/Steel Spring Bolt 145mm Long £6.50
BOLT OPENING REAR SCREEN ZZZ1-ALB-0843/001 S/Steel Spring Bolt 165mm Long £8.50
BRACKET FRONT SCREEN ZZZ1-FRONTSCREENBRACKET Front Screen Bracket £16.50
BRACKET REAR SCREEN ZZZ1-REARSCREENBRACKET Rear Screen Bracket £16.50
BRACKET SCREENS ZZZ1-WINDOWBRACKET Window Bracket £11.00
BRACKET WIPER KIT ZZZ1-WASHER-BOTTLE-BRACKET Front Screen Washer Bottle Bracket £16.50
GAS STRUT OPENING REAR SCREEN ZZZ1-ALB-1245/7463 400N Gas Strut complete with elbow-elbow £66.50
GAS STRUT OPENING REAR SCREEN ZZZ1-MDM-200N-GAS-ARM 200N Gas Strut complete with elbow-elbow £30.00
GLASS SCREENS LAMINATED-GLASS-BMB BMB Supplied Replacement FLAT Glass (no fitting) £105.00
HANDLE  STEEL DOOR ZZZ1-WES-5090-03 Interior Left Hand Handle 5090-03 £31.50
HANDLE  STEEL DOOR ZZZ1-WES-5095-03 Interior Right Hand Handle 5095-03 £31.50
HANDLE ACCESSORY ZZZ1-CAS-JB.1102 Standard Black 5" Handle JB.1102 £5.50
HANDLE OPENING REAR SCREEN ZZZ1-ALB-1357/001 Left Hand Lever Twist Handle 1357/001 £14.50
HANDLE OPENING REAR SCREEN ZZZ1-ALB-1357/002 Right Hand Lever Twist Handle 1357/002 £14.50
HEATER ACCESSORY ZZZ1-KAL-120.14.013 12v Heater Alize AVI 3300KCal Water Fed £300.02
HEATER ACCESSORY ZZZ1-TRA-AUT24   24v Electric Heater £185.00
HINGE OPENING REAR SCREEN ZZZ1-ALB-1350/002 Reinforced Plastic Hinge 1350/002 £12.50
JOINT OPENING REAR SCREEN ZZZ1-ALB-4291/001 Hinge Ball Joint L/H 4291/001 £22.00
LOCKS  STEEL DOOR ZZZ1-WES-51-50-03 Exterior Locks 51-50-03 £22.00
PERSPEX ROOF ZZZ1-PLA-PET-5MMX1MTX1MT Perspex 5mm x 1Mtr x 1 Mtr £85.00
PERSPEX ROOF ZZZ1-PLA-PET-5MMX500X930 Perspex 5mm x 500 x 930 £65.00
PERSPEX ROOF ZZZ1-PLA-PET-5MMX535MMX865MM Perspex 5mm x 535mm x 865mm £65.00
PERSPEX ROOF ZZZ1-PLA-PET-5MMX535X835 Perspex 5mm x 535mm x 835mm £65.00
PERSPEX ROOF ZZZ1-PLA-PET-5MMX860X442 Perspex 5mm x 860mm x 442mm £65.00
PERSPEX ROOF ZZZ1-PLA-PET-5MMX920X590 Perspex 5mm x 920mm x 590mm £65.00
STRIKER PINS  STEEL DOOR ZZZ1-ALB-9301/101 Striker Pins 9301/101 £11.00
STRIKER PLATE  STEEL DOOR BMB.9301/101/FAB Striker Plate £11.00
VELCRO  GENERAL VELCRO Velcro (hook & loop) 25 twin meter roll £66.55
WEBSTRAP  STEEL DOOR WEBSTRAP 5" Webstrap £5.50
WIPER ARM WIPER KIT BMB-WA-1 M6 500-600mm Adjustable Pantograph Arm £23.59